



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BAF100	Hex bar 100cm, 7/8"	5	5	0	12.81	64.05
BAF150	Hex bar 150cm, 1"	5	0	5	25.06	0.00
BAF200	Hex bar 175cm, 1-1/4"	5	3	2	44.15	132.45
BLC36	Bimat hdle imp curv bar 36"	2	2	0	51.41	102.82
BLC48	Bimat hdle imp curv bar 48"	2	2	0	79.79	159.58
BT600	Workbench 60.5 x 12 x 1.8cm	2	2	0	33.81	67.62
BU90	Gooseneck wreck bar 90cm, 3/4"	10	10	0	9.33	93.30
CMA3	Met accor tool box red 7x21"	2	2	0	39.88	79.76
CPS20E	Dispen w/plast boxes 8pc	1	0	1	108.87	0.00
F4449	1/4"dr rev ratch pear-head	3	3	0	12.91	38.73
F4449X	1/4"dr rev ratch bimat qr	2	0	2	15.80	0.00
F4451C	1/4-3/8 dr socket set 45pc	2	1	1	66.72	66.72
F4456	1/4" dr adapter f 3/8" m	6	6	0	0.92	5.52
F4460	1/4" dr extension 3"	6	6	0	1.37	8.22
F4461	1/4" dr extension 6"	6	6	0	1.65	9.90
F51H00	3/8"dr hex socket set 6pt 7pc	2	2	0	9.05	18.10
F51H00M	3/8"dr sae hex socket set 7pc	2	2	0	8.62	17.24
F5100T	3/8"dr torx socket set 10pc	2	2	0	14.31	28.62
F5149	3/8"dr rev ratch pear-head	3	3	0	16.07	48.21
F5149X	3/8"dr rev ratch bimat qr	2	1	1	18.91	18.91
F5153	3/8" dr adapter f 1/2" m	6	6	0	1.06	6.36
F5155	3/8" dr adapter f 1/4" m	6	6	0	0.95	5.70
F5160	3/8" dr extension 3"	6	6	0	1.30	7.80
F5161	3/8" dr extension 6"	6	6	0	2.00	12.00
F58H01	1/2"dr sae hex socket set 7pc	2	2	0	17.64	35.28
F58H01M	1/2"dr met hex socket set 6pc	2	2	0	15.61	31.22
F5800	1/2" dr sae socket set 17pc	2	0	2	44.71	0.00
F5800HL	1/2"dr dp socket set 6pt 10pc	2	0	2	29.35	0.00
F5849	1/2"dr rev ratch pear-head	6	1	5	19.50	19.50
F5849X	1/2"dr rev ratch bimat qr	2	0	2	24.18	0.00
F5853	1/2" dr adapter f 3/8" m	6	6	0	3.54	21.24
F5854	1/2" dr adapter f 3/8" m	2	2	0	1.50	3.00
F5860	1/2" dr extension 2-1/2"	6	6	0	1.71	10.26



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
F5861	1/2" dr extension 5"	6	6	0	2.47	14.82
F5863	1/2" dr extension 10"	6	6	0	4.19	25.14
F5868	1/2"dr hinge hdle 17-7/8"	2	2	0	14.48	28.96
F5886	1/2" dr hdle l 9"	6	0	6	4.53	0.00
F5934	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-1/16"	2	1	1	5.85	5.85
F5936	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-1/8"	2	1	1	6.13	6.13
F5938	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-3/16"	2	2	0	6.98	13.96
F5940	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-1/4"	2	1	1	5.97	5.97
F5942	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-5/16"	2	1	1	6.00	6.00
F5944	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-3/8"	2	1	1	6.64	6.64
F5946	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-7/16"	2	2	0	7.77	15.54
F5948	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-1/2"	2	1	1	9.00	9.00
F5949	3/4"dr rev ratch pear-head	2	2	0	66.35	132.70
F5950	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-9/16"	2	1	1	9.05	9.05
F5952	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-5/8"	2	1	1	9.05	9.05
F5953	1/2" dr adapter f 3/4" m	2	2	0	3.08	6.16
F5954	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-11/16"	2	1	1	10.01	10.01
F5956	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-3/4"	2	1	1	10.01	10.01
F5958	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-13/16"	2	1	1	9.55	9.55
F5960	3/4" dr socket 12pt 1-7/8"	2	1	1	10.50	10.50
F5964	3/4" dr socket 12pt 2"	2	1	1	11.77	11.77
F5968	3/4"dr hinge hdle 20"	2	2	0	36.37	72.74
F5986	3/4" dr hdle l 16"	2	2	0	14.83	29.66
JCD01	1/4-3/8 dr socket set 63pc	2	2	0	57.67	115.34
JDB36	Bimat screwdr set comb 36pc	4	0	4	23.75	0.00
JDB6V	1000v bimat screwdr set 6pc	4	0	4	11.59	0.00
JDB7	Bimat screwdr set blist 7pc	4	0	4	10.31	0.00
LPA55	Wat flashlight 3 bat c	2	2	0	32.14	64.28
LPA8	Wat flashlight 2 bat aaa	4	3	1	12.83	38.49
MARR14	Lg wd hdle oct slg ham 14lb	2	2	0	31.95	63.90
MARR4	Sht wd hdle oct slg ham 4lb	2	2	0	9.19	18.38
MT01	Telescopic mag pick-up 1.5kg	3	3	0	3.33	9.99
MT02	Telescopic mag pick-up 0.45kg	3	2	1	2.66	5.32



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
MT04	Mag pickup tool, flex w/light	3	3	0	8.25	24.75
MUSB16E	Grinder 16 gb usb flash drive	2	0	2	16.31	0.00
S01M	1/2"dr met socket set 8pc	2	1	1	10.74	10.74
S01S	1/2"dr sae socket set 8pc	2	2	0	11.14	22.28
S05M	1/4"dr met socket set 6pt 10pc	2	2	0	7.18	14.36
S05S	1/4"dr met socket set 6pt 10pc	2	2	0	6.77	13.54
S06M	3/8"dr met socket set 9pc	2	1	1	12.26	12.26
S06S	3/8"dr sae socket set 10pc	2	1	1	12.56	12.56
S11M	1/2"dr dp socket set 6pt 6pc	2	1	1	14.37	14.37
S11S	1/2"dr dp socket set 12pt 6pc	2	1	1	16.18	16.18
S12M	3/8"dr dp socket set 6pt 9pc	2	2	0	18.87	37.74
S12S	3/8"dr dp socket set 6pt 13pc	2	0	2	19.39	0.00
S13M	1/4"dr dp socket set 6pt 9pc	2	1	1	9.49	9.49
S13S	1/4"dr dp socket set 6pt 8pc	2	1	1	9.17	9.17
UH68FG	Sht fg hdle n-sp hammer 4lb	2	2	0	100.06	200.12
UH72FGS	Lg fg hdle n-sp hammer 10lb	2	2	0	256.38	512.76
100519	Sae full pol comb wren set15pc	2	2	0	72.29	144.58
100522	Met full pol comb wren set15pc	2	2	0	50.86	101.72
100568	Sae full pol ratch wren set7pc	2	2	0	44.05	88.10
100569	Met full pol ratch wren set7pc	2	2	0	44.05	88.10
100574	Sae full pol rev wren set 7pc	2	2	0	50.35	100.70
100575	Met full pol rev wren set 7pc	2	2	0	50.35	100.70
107066	C-clamp 6-1/8" forged	4	0	4	15.29	0.00
107068	C-clamp 8-1/8" forged	4	0	4	19.75	0.00
107299	O-ring-pick	2	1	1	4.84	4.84
107303	Circuit tester, dc 12v prof	6	6	0	2.64	15.84
107304	Circuit tester, dc 24v reinf	6	6	0	3.88	23.28
107323	Sae feeler gauge 12 blade bent	6	6	0	3.42	20.52
107329	Sae feeler gauge 32 blade	6	6	0	3.53	21.18
107331	Sae feeler gauge 26 blade	6	6	0	2.86	17.16
107336	Spark plug gaug, t/ramp	6	6	0	0.73	4.38
107343	Current pass cables 3.6m	2	2	0	12.18	24.36
107362	Tray mag rectangle 24x14cm	2	0	2	8.75	0.00



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
110079	Double coat hdle fen plier 11"	3	3	0	14.77	44.31
112513	Movable head riveter 10"	2	2	0	17.50	35.00
112521	Rivet gun 10" long nose riv	2	2	0	9.22	18.44
115058	Lock plier 9" long nose	2	2	0	10.98	21.96
115063	Lock plier 8" chain	2	2	0	25.37	50.74
115086	Lock plier 8" sht metal clamp	2	2	0	13.25	26.50
115087	Lock plier 9" jaw f/clamp/weld	2	0	2	17.04	0.00
115089	Lock plier 11" c-clamp	4	4	0	18.85	75.40
115095	Lock plier bimat hdle 10"	2	2	0	12.87	25.74
115110	Aviation tin snip 10" left	6	5	1	10.21	51.05
115111	Aviation tin snip 10" right	6	6	0	10.21	61.26
115112	Aviation tin snip 10" straight	6	6	0	9.19	55.14
115139	Tubular handle bolt cut 12"	2	2	0	14.54	29.08
115140	Tubular handle bolt cut 14"	2	2	0	18.80	37.60
115141	Tubular handle bolt cut 18"	2	2	0	23.11	46.22
115142	Tubular handle bolt cut 24"	2	2	0	30.16	60.32
115143	Tubular handle bolt cut 36"	2	0	2	50.74	0.00
117102	Cold cut chisel 1/4", 5"	6	6	0	1.04	6.24
117108	Cold cut chisel 3/8", 8"	6	6	0	1.40	8.40
117118	Cold cut chisel 1/2", 10"	6	6	0	2.00	12.00
117128	Cold cut chisel 5/8", 12"	6	6	0	2.12	12.72
117134	Cold cut chisel 3/4", 12"	6	6	0	2.98	17.88
117148	Straight pin 1/4", 1/16"	6	0	6	0.89	0.00
117150	Straight pin 3/16", 6"	6	6	0	0.97	5.82
117152	Straight pin 1/4", 6"	6	5	1	1.40	7.00
117162	Prick punch 90° 3-1/2", 1/4"	6	6	0	0.63	3.78
117164	Prick punch 90° 5", 3/8"	6	6	0	0.85	5.10
117166	Prick punch 90° 6", 1/2"	6	6	0	1.19	7.14
117170	Prick punch 50° 5", 3/8"	6	6	0	0.85	5.10
12S	Wd hdle polish bal ham 13"12oz	4	4	0	4.33	17.32
120304	Half round bastard file 12"	6	6	0	4.92	29.52
120314	Half round smooth file 12"	6	6	0	5.61	33.66
120320	Chain saw round file 5/32"x8"	6	6	0	1.44	8.64



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
120321	Chain saw round file 3/16"x8"	6	6	0	1.49	8.94
120334	Flat bastard file 12"	6	6	0	3.97	23.82
120344	Muza flat file 12"	6	6	0	4.71	28.26
120354	Round bastard file 12"	6	6	0	3.09	18.54
120363	Round smooth file 12"	6	6	0	3.74	22.44
120372	Triangular file 8"	6	6	0	2.14	12.84
120378	Triangular file 8"	6	6	0	1.68	10.08
121120	Scissors f/pls tub 1/8, 1-5/8"	2	2	0	9.10	18.20
121162	Manual pipe bdr 1/4" to 3/8"	2	2	0	24.21	48.42
122200	Digital cal sae-mm plast 0-6"	3	2	1	27.51	55.02
122202	Sae dial gauge 0 - 6"	3	3	0	29.71	89.13
123023	Rigid ss spat bimat hdle 3"	6	0	6	1.75	0.00
123036	Flex cbn sl spat bimat hdle 6"	6	6	0	2.45	14.70
123092	Rigid carb 5-1 wd hdle 2-1/2"	6	6	0	1.97	11.82
123228	Cpd cup brsh 3" x 0.35mm 5/8"	4	4	0	3.27	13.08
123232	Cpd cup brsh 5" x 0.35mm 5/8"	4	4	0	7.90	31.60
123236	Twd cup brsh 3" x 0.35mm 5/8"	4	4	0	3.98	15.92
123240	Twd cup brsh 5" x 0.35mm 5/8"	4	4	0	8.65	34.60
123246	Cpd whell brsh 2"x0.17mm 1/4"	6	0	6	1.27	0.00
123247	Cpd whell brsh 3"x0.17mm 1/4"	6	6	0	1.75	10.50
123254	Cpd cup brsh 1-3/4x 0.17mm 1/4"	6	6	0	1.49	8.94
123257	Cpd cup brsh 1" x 0.30mm 1/4"	6	6	0	1.51	9.06
123279	Non-sparking brass plated	4	4	0	1.45	5.80
123900	Stght hdle tap 1/16-1/4"	4	4	0	5.04	20.16
123901	Stght hdle tap 3/32"-3/8"	3	1	2	6.30	6.30
123902	Stght hdle tap 1/8"-1/2"	2	2	0	8.06	16.12
123903	Stght hdle tap 5/32"-3/4"	1	1	0	15.21	15.21
123904	"t" handle for tap 3/16"	4	4	0	2.84	11.36
123905	"t" handle for tap 1/4"	4	4	0	3.25	13.00
123906	"t" handle for tap 1/2"	4	4	0	3.97	15.88
123910	Die head handle 1"	4	2	2	3.69	7.38
123911	Die head handle 1-1/2"	4	2	2	6.09	12.18
130010	Iron tamper 10"x10"	2	2	0	29.18	58.36



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
136012	Two hand greas inject 400g	4	4	0	23.11	92.44
136014	Flex ext f/greas inject 12"	6	6	0	3.60	21.60
151260	Bungee cord set 12pc	3	3	0	9.42	28.26
2108	Rdn pch chisel holder 8-1/2"	2	2	0	13.58	27.16
2108A	Sqr pch chisel holder 8-1/2"	2	2	0	14.94	29.88
2116HD	Ladyft bar curv forg head 12"	2	2	0	22.87	45.74
2331	Door upholstery remover	4	4	0	4.03	16.12
2332	Carbon scraper	4	4	0	6.04	24.16
23501	Circuit tester, logic led	2	2	0	17.84	35.68
23502	Circuit tester, 12v long	2	2	0	14.38	28.76
2375	Mag pickup tool, 1.6kg	2	2	0	8.81	17.62
2376	Mag pickup tool, 3.6kg	2	2	0	9.84	19.68
2378	Mag pickup tool, claw 5kg	2	2	0	10.93	21.86
24S	Wd hdle polish bal ham 16"24oz	4	4	0	5.94	23.76
41A	Center pch set 90° 5pc	4	4	0	11.84	47.36
47A	Drift pin punch set 7pc	4	4	0	13.97	55.88
4700CB	1/4" dr comb socket set 30pc	2	2	0	33.89	67.78
47112	1/4" dr sae socket set 16pc	2	2	0	43.98	87.96
49920	Brass stght drift pch 1/2"	2	2	0	9.38	18.76
52128	3/8" dr sae socket set 13pc	2	2	0	39.70	79.40
6970	1/4" imp univ joint 1-11/16"	3	3	0	10.03	30.09
7270P	3/8" imp univ joint 1-15/16"	3	3	0	12.01	36.03
7470P	1/2" imp univ joint 2-3/8"	3	3	0	17.04	51.12
7516	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1"	1	1	0	7.85	7.85
7517	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-1/16"	1	1	0	8.70	8.70
7518	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-1/8"	1	1	0	8.70	8.70
7519	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-3/16"	1	1	0	8.83	8.83
7520	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-1/4"	1	1	0	9.24	9.24
7521	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-5/16"	1	1	0	9.49	9.49
7522	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-3/8"	1	1	0	9.89	9.89
7523	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-7/16"	1	1	0	10.80	10.80
7524	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-1/2"	1	0	1	12.32	0.00
7525	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-9/16"	1	1	0	13.25	13.25



Remit To:
P.O. BOX 676586
DALLAS, TX 75267-6586
(800) 366-6911
Fax (210) 734-8715

INVOICE

SALESREPRESENTATIVE: Javier Carrasquel
SHIP VIA: UPS - GROUND
TRACKING NUMBER:
TERMS: NO CHARGE
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP: Danisbel Escalona

INVOICE NUMBER: 355567
INVOICE DATE: 06/28/2024
CUSTOMER ID: 1972104
CUSTOMER P.O.: IND62824
PO DATE: 06/28/2024
SALES ORDER NUMBER: 9230317

BILL TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

SHIP TO:
ROBERT PARKISON/TEXAS TRUCK OUTFITTERS
3500 EAST END BLVD SOUTH
MARSHALL, TX 75672

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	ORDERED	SHIPPED	BACK ORDERED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
7526	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-5/8"	1	1	0	13.50	13.50
7527	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-11/16"	1	1	0	14.33	14.33
7528	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-3/4"	1	1	0	14.97	14.97
7529	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-13/16"	1	1	0	15.57	15.57
7530	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-7/8"	1	0	1	17.18	0.00
7531	3/4" imp socket 6pt 1-15/16"	1	1	0	18.54	18.54
7532	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2"	1	1	0	19.72	19.72
7533	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2-1/16"	1	1	0	23.62	23.62
7534	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2-1/8"	1	1	0	23.67	23.67
7535	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2-3/16"	1	1	0	25.42	25.42
7536	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2-1/4"	1	1	0	27.58	27.58
7538	3/4" imp socket 6pt 2-3/8"	1	1	0	32.33	32.33
7570	3/4" imp univ joint 4-1/8"	1	1	0	56.47	56.47
7653	Imp adap 3/4" fem to 1/2" male	2	2	0	12.11	24.22
8S	Wd hdlr polish bal ham 13" 8oz	4	4	0	5.12	20.48
86B	Cold cut chisel set 7pc	4	4	0	16.70	66.80
908	Plier, 8" slip joint	3	3	0	6.38	19.14
929	Rub grp hdlr plier 8" lg nose	3	3	0	6.89	20.67
931	Long nose plier plts hdlr 11"	2	2	0	8.62	17.24
936	Long nose plier plts hdlr 16"	2	2	0	14.12	28.24
946	Rub grp hdlr plier 6" diag	3	3	0	5.81	17.43
95P3	Bimat mn plier set elt 3pc	2	0	2	11.98	0.00
96A	Lg tapered drift pch set 7pc	4	4	0	32.47	129.88
979R	Rub grp hdlr plier 9" side cut	3	0	3	13.18	0.00

Net Invoice: 6,653.21
Less Discount: 0.00
Freight: 0.00
Sales Tax: 0.00
Invoice Total: 6,653.21

° Net 30 day: 2% discount if invoice is paid within 20 days

The following charges are applicable as follows:

* Invoice Past Due 31 days (If paid after 07/29/2024) 1%: **\$6,719.74**
* Invoice Past Due 60 days (If paid after 08/27/2024) 2%: **\$6,786.27**
* Invoice Past Due 90 days (If paid after 09/26/2024) 3%: **\$6,852.81**
* **\$50.00 NSF Check Fee:**